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Alcohol Permits, Insurance
Lisa Kao
Environmental Health & Safety, Risk Management and Sustainability
278.7422 or 278.6190
lisak@csufresno.edu

Campus Event Calendar, Classrooms, 25 Live
Scheduling Office
278.2491

Catering, Residence Dining Facility, Vintage Room
Megan Sarantos
278.4345
mesarantos@csufresno.edu

Graphic Design
Ashley Ilic	
University Brand Strategy and Marketing
278.7303
ailic@csufresno.edu

Parking Codes/Permits
Traffic Operations
278.2950

Grounds Usage, Tents
Mike Mosinski
278.5232
mikemo@csufresno.edu

Wi-Fi Codes
Help Desk
Technology Services


University Business Center
278.2352

Projectors & Screens, Smart Classroom Assistance, Portable Sound Systems
Classroom Services
278.2674

John Wright, Woods Theatres and Lab School Theatre
Miguel Gastelum
Theatre Arts
278.7512
mgastelum@csufresno.edu

Athletic Facilities
Matt Studwell
Athletics Facilities & Events
278.6323
mstudwell@csufresno.edu

Concert Hall, Wahlburg Recital Hall
[bookmark: _GoBack]Jose ElaGarza
Music Department
278.2917
elagarza@csufresno.edu

Library
Glenda Harada
278.2142
gharada@csufresno.edu




Smittcamp Alumni House
Pamela Dyer
278.2761
pamd@csufresno.edu

Student Union, Satellite Student Union, Student Recreation Center
Reservation Center
278.6024
usureservationctr@mail.fresnostate.edu

Large Events, Security, Parking (other than Parking Codes)
Gus Perez
University Police
278.5232
guperez@csufresno.edu
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